
2023 Masters
Track State Championships

Date: 17th, 18th & 19th March 2023 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Simon Forrest Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, March 21 2023 10:53:47am
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Event 24a: MMAS2 Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 11 Lachie CAMERON (St George CC) 3:45.970
Half Lap 14.258 (1)

Lap 1 22.868 22.868 (1)
Lap 2 16.953 39.822 (1)
Lap 3 17.425 57.248 (1)
Lap 4 17.723 1:14.971 (1)
Lap 5 18.183 1:33.154 (1)
Lap 6 18.757 1:51.912 (1)
Lap 7 19.118 2:11.031 (1)
Lap 8 19.168 2:30.200 (1)
Lap 9 19.152 2:49.352 (1)

Lap 10 19.127 3:08.479 (1)
Lap 11 19.010 3:27.490 (1)
Lap 12 18.480 3:45.970 (1)

2. 10 Ross TAYLOR (Vikings CC (ACT)) 3:47.440 +1.470
Half Lap 14.859 (2)

Lap 1 24.063 24.063 (2)
Lap 2 17.628 41.691 (2)
Lap 3 18.191 59.883 (2)
Lap 4 18.667 1:18.550 (2)
Lap 5 18.795 1:37.345 (2)
Lap 6 18.607 1:55.953 (2)
Lap 7 18.585 2:14.538 (2)
Lap 8 18.675 2:33.213 (2)
Lap 9 18.614 2:51.827 (2)

Lap 10 18.664 3:10.492 (2)
Lap 11 18.592 3:29.084 (2)
Lap 12 18.356 3:47.440 (2)


